MIDTJYSK VOLLEYBALLKREDS - MIX SYD
KVAL. GRANDPRIXSTAVNE D. 02.10.21 KL. 10.00

BANE 1
kl.

10:00
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BANE 2
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11:00
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SPORTCENTER HERNING, HOLING

pulje

>>>>>>

pulje

B1
B1
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Ringkebing
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Skjern
Herning A |---
Ikast PS

Herning B
Tjorring |---
Gjellerup
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Ikast 1
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Herning A
Toer B1
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Toer B2
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dommer

lkast 1
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Ringkgbing
IF Centrum
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Toer B1



BANE 3
kl.

10:00
11:00
11:50
12:40
13:30
14:20

pulje

B2
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Herning B
Gjellerup
Tjorring
Treer B1

Gjellerup
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Herning B
Treer B2
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Gjellerup
Etter B2



